National Championships Individual Records of Medallists from Victoria

Ladies Men
Josie Abela 2001 won triples lead John Adams 1993 r/up fours lead
2004  rlup triples lead
Michael Adams 2015 r/up triples lead
J. Bainbridge 1980 r/up fours skip
Brian Baker 2012 won mix fours third
A.Barlow 1971 won singles 2014 3rd mix fours third
1977 won pairs skip
Peter Baker 2023  3rd mix fours skip
Norma Betteridge 1993  rlup fours third
1995  r/up fours skip Adrian Ballinger 2018  r/up fours lead
2001 won triples skip 2022 3rd fours second
2004  r/up triples skip
2012  rlup fours third S.Barlow 1974 rlup singles
2013  rlup fours third 1978 rlup triples lead
2014 won fours second
2015  r/up fours second H.Boniface 1970 rlup singles
2018  rlup fours skip
2019 won fours second P. Borrie 1970 rlup fours lead
Joanne Blake 2006 won fours lead L. Bowen 1970 ' r/up fours third
2009 won triples lead
2012 won pairs lead Mark Broadwood 2007 won fours lead
2014 won triples second 2008 won fours lead
2013 r/up fours skip
Heather Broadwood 2010 won mix fours lead 2015 r/up triples skip
2013  rlup triples second 2022 rlup fours skip
2014 = 3rd triples second
2015  rlup triples second Rod Brehaut 1990 r/up mix fours third
2016 won triples second 1996 won mix fours skip
2018  rlup triples second 2005 r/up mix fours third
2019 3rd triples second 2015 won fours third
2016 r/up fours third
Cindy Brodie 2017  3rd jun singles 2018 3rd mix pairs skip
2023 = 3rd fours second 2023 won fours third
Karen Brodie 2007  rlup fours second Jim Bullow 2018 won fours third Vic
2008 won fours third 2019 r/up fours third Vic
2009 won fours third 2022  3rd mix fours skip m
2010 won fours third
2013  rlup triples skip Jay Bye - Norris 2017 r/up fours 2nd
2014  3rd triples skip
2015 won fours skip Matthew Cameron 2012 3rd triples lead
2017 won triples skip 2103 won triples lead
2018 = 3rd mix pairs lead
2019  rlup triples skip S. Caldwell 1989 r/up  jun singles
2022 3rd singles 1990 r/up jun singles
2023 3rd pairs skip
Neville Callow 2006 r/up fours second
Rebecca Brodie 2017 won mix fours lead
2022 won mix fours lead Mark Cashill 2001 rl/up mix fours third
Tiffany Brodie 2013 won junior singles
2014 won junior singles
2015 won junior singles
Lorraine Blokkeerus 1991  rlup fours second
1996 rlup fours skip
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J.Fary
Ben Fearn

Arthur Finch

2016
2018

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1991
1992

2005
2006
2008
2014
2015
2016
2017
2022

1988
1989
1994
1995
1997
1998
1999
2005
2006

1988
1989
1996

1982
1984

1970
1976

1989

2012

2003
2004
2005
2013
2014
2016
2017
2018
2023

won
rlup

rlup
r/lup
rlup
r/lup
won
won
rlup
r/lup

r/lup
won
r/lup
3rd
3rd
won
r/lup
won

won
won
rlup
r/lup
won
won
rlup
r/lup
rlup

won
won
won

rlup
rlup

rlup
rlup

rlup
3rd

won
won
won
rlup
won
r/lup
3rd
3rd
won

boys singles
boys singles

jun singles

jun singles
fours
fours
fours
fours
pairs
pairs

fours
mix fours
triples
triples
mix pairs
singles
singles
pairs

fours
fours
triples
triples
triples
triples
mix pairs
fours
fours

fours
fours
mix fours

singles
singles

fours
pairs

mix fours
jun singles

triples
triples
singles
singles
singles
singles
singles
singles
singles

lead
lead
lead
lead
lead
lead

second
skip
skip
skip
skip

lead

second
second
second
second
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip

third

third
third

second
lead

skip

second
second



Anne Draffen 2005 won  junsingles Vic

2006 won jun singles Vic Greg Fisher 2001 won triples second
2007 won triples lead Vic 2004 r/up pairs lead
2008  rlup mix pairs lead Vic 2006 r/up triples second
2009 won mix pairs lead Vic 2010 r/up triples second
2011 won triples second Vic
2014 won singles Vic Anthony Flapper 1994 won  jun singles
2016 = 3rd pairs skip Vic 2000 won pairs skip
2017 won singles NSW 2001 r/up pairs skip
2018 | rlup singles Vic 2005 r/up triples skip
2019 won singles 2010 r/up pairs skip
2022 | rlup pairs skip Vic
2023 won singles Gerry Flapper 2008 won fours skip
Barb Draffen 2023 = 3rd fours skip Matt Flapper 1996 rfup  jun singles
2000 won pairs lead
Maureen Drennan 2003  rlup triples second 2001 r/up pairs lead
2004  rlup singles 2004 rlup pairs skip
2007 won pairs skip 2006 r/up triples skip
2012  rlup singles 2012 3rd mix pairs skip
2015  rlup singles
Craig Fleming 2015 r/up fours second
Y. Drighton 1993  r/up fours skip 2016 r/up mix fours third
2017 3rd mix fours third
Beryl Duncan 1996  rlup fours lead 2018 won fours skip
2019 r/up fours skip
Pam Dwyer 2018  rlup mix fours lead
2019  rlup triples lead 2022 rlup fours third
M. Eccleston 1972  rlup fours skip Jarrod Fleming 1994 r/up  junsingles
1995 won jun singles
G.Evans 1972 won pairs skip
A.Gardiner 1974 rlup mix fours third
A. Feltham 1987  rlup triples second
Margaret Firth 2005 won fours lead Dennis George 1993 won triples lead
2007  rlup triples lead 1994 won triples lead
2008 won triples lead 1998 r/up pairs skip
2010  rlup fours second 2001 won triples second
2012  rlup fours lead 2006 won mix fours third
2013 won mix fours lead
Cheryl Flapper 1988 won fours second Robert George 2006 won triples lead
(Esler/Stoker) 1989  r/up fours second 2008 won fours third
1991  rlup triples skip 2010 won mix fours skip
1995  r/up pairs skip 2013 3rd mix fours skip
1997  rlup pairs lead
1999 won mix pairs lead Aitch Gordon 1970 r/up fours skip
2003  rlup pairs lead 1976 rlup pairs skip
2005 won pairs skip 1979 r/up mix fours skip
2007 won triples skip 1980 r/up mix fours skip
2008  r/up pairs skip 1985 r/up mix fours skip
2009 won pairs skip 1986 r/up fours skip
2010 rlup pairs skip 1987 r/up fours skip
1988 won fours skip
Linda Flapper (Sargent) 2011 won triples lead 1989 won fours skip

2012 3rd mix pairs lead 1997 r/up mix fours skip
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2005
2008
2011

1972

1977
1981
1985

1995
2001
2006
2007

1996
2001
2007

r/up
r/lup
r/up
r/lup
r/up
r/lup
won

r/up
won
r/lup

r/up
r/lup
won
r/lup
won
3rd
won

r/lup

r/lup
r/lup

r/lup

r/lup
won

won
won
won

r/lup

won
won
r/lup

r/lup
r/lup
won
r/lup

r/lup
won
r/lup

singles
mix fours
mix fours
mix fours
triples
fours
fours

fours
mix fours
fours

triples
triples
triples
triples
triples
fours
fours

fours

fours
triples

mix fours

triples
fours

fours
fours
mix fours

fours

pairs
triples
triples

fours
mix fours
mix fours

fours

triples
triples
triples

lead
second
second
skip
third
third

second
second
second

second
second
second
skip
second
skip
third

third

third
second

lead

lead
third

second
third
second

lead

lead
second
second

lead
lead
lead
lead

lead
second
second

Glen Sargent

Lee Schraner

Bill Seamons

Angus Shaw

M. Smith

R. Smith

1993
1994
1997
1998
2000
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2009
2010
2013
2014
2016
2017
2019
2022

1998
2000
2003
2005
2006

1981
1983
1984
1986
1987
1988
1989

2010
2011

1986
1987

1981
1983
1984
1986
1987
1988
1990

won
won
won
won
rlup
won
won
won
won
r/lup
rlup
won
won
r/lup
rlup
r/lup
rlup
won

won
won
won

rlup
won

won
rlup
won
rlup
won
rlup
won

rlup
won

won
won

won
rlup
won
rlup
rlup
rlup
won

triples
triples
triples
triples
pairs
triples
triples
mix pairs
mix pairs
pairs
mix pairs
mix pairs
mix pairs
mix pairs
mix pairs
mix pairs
pairs
pairs

jun singles

jun singles
triples
triples
triples

fours
fours
fours
pairs
pairs
pairs
pairs

triples
mix fours

fours
fours

fours
fours
fours
fours
fours
triples
triples

second
second
second
second
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip

lead
second
skip

second

second
third
lead
lead
lead
lead

lead
third

lead
lead

lead
lead
second
third
third
skip
second



Rhonda Spencer

Margaret Sumner

Rita Steer (Petrov)

Michelle Tait

Dianne Thomas

B. Thorn

G.Thorn

L.Thorn
S.Thorn

Di Tobin

Elaine Treloar

Jocelyn Vanotti

2008
2009
2010
2012
2013
2014

1986
1988
1989
1990
2009
2010

1986
1988
1989
1990
1992
1995
1996
1998
2001
2003
2005
2013
2014
2015
2017

2016
2022
2023

1993
1996

1972

1971
1972
1974

1974

1973

2023

2004
2012
2014
2015

1982
1985
1999
2000

won
won
won
r/lup
r/up
won

won
won
won
won
won
r/lup

won
r/lup
won
won
r/up
won
won
r/lup
won
r/lup
r/up
won
won
r/lup
won

won
won
3rd

r/lup
r/lup

r/lup

r/lup
r/lup
won

won
r/lup

3rd

r/lup
won
3rd
won

r/up
r/lup
won
r/lup

fours
fours
fours
fours
fours
mix fours

singles
pairs
pairs
pairs
triples
fours

fours
fours
fours
singles
pairs
mix fours
triples
singles
fours
mix pairs
mix fours
fours
fours
fours
triples

fours
mix fours
mix fours

mix fours
triples

fours

fours
fours
pairs

pairs
mix pairs

mix fours

triples
mix fours
mix fours

fours

pairs
mix fours

pairs

pairs

lead
lead
lead
second
lead
lead

skip
skip
skip
second
skip

second
second
third

lead
third
second

second
lead

second

second
skip
skip
lead

lead
second
second

second
second

second

skip
third
skip

lead
lead

lead

second
lead

second

second

skip
second

skip

skip

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW,
NSW
NSW,
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

David Speechley

Paul Speechley

Geoff Steer

Neville Steer

B. Stevens

lan Swain

B.Tanner

C. Taylor

1979
1981
1987
1989
1990
1991
1994
1995
1999
2001
2003
2004
2007
2009
2012
2013
2017
2018
2019

2009

1977
1978
1979
1983
1986
1987
1988
1989
1993
1994
1997
2002
2003
2005
2010
2012
2013
2016

1976
1977
1978
1979

1983
1990

2018
2019

1970

1986
1987

won
won
rlup
won
rlup
won
rlup
r/lup
won
won
rlup
won
won
won
3rd
3rd
rlup
r/lup
won

won

rlup
won
rlup
r/lup
rlup
won
rlup
won
won
won
won
rlup
rlup
rlup
rlup
rlup
rlup
rlup

rlup
rlup
won
r/lup

r/lup
rlup

3rd
3rd

won

won
won

pairs
fours
pairs
singles
singles
singles
triples
triples
triples
mix pairs
mix fours
mix fours
fours
fours
pairs
pairs
fours
fours
triples

fours

triples
triples
triples
triples
pairs
pairs
pairs
pairs
triples
triples
mix pairs
pairs
mix pairs
mix fours
triples
triples
triples
fours

mix pairs
triples
triples
triples

fours
triples

mix fours
mix fours

singles

fours
fours

skip
third
skip

skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip

lead

lead
lead
lead
second
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
skip
second
second
skip

skip
skip
skip
skip

skip
skip

third
third

third
third



Maria Van Someren

Lyn Walker

Pam Wines

V.Waight

Joanne Webster

1.Whittle
A.Wilson
Valerie Wiltshire

B.Withers snr

B.Withers

2013
2014
2015
2016
2018
2019

2007
2012
2013
2015
2016
2019

1999
2000
2001
2008
2009
2012
2014
2015
2017
2019

1980
1987
1988
1989

2010

2015

2016
2023

1977

1979

1995

1974
1985
1987
1988

1988
1989
1998
2004

3rd
3rd
won
won
r/up
3rd

r/lup
won
3rd
won
won
r/lup

won
r/lup
r/up
r/lup
won
won
won
3rd
r/up
won

r/lup
won
r/lup
r/up

r/up
r/lup
won
3rd

r/up
r/up
r/up

r/up
won
r/up
r/up

won

r/up
won
won

mix fours
fours
triples
triples
triples
triples

fours
triples
triples
triples
singles
triples

pairs
pairs
triples
pairs
triples
pairs
pairs
pairs
pairs
pairs

fours
triples
triples
triples

fours
mix fours

fours

triples

triples
mix fours
fours

mix fours
singles
singles
singles

fours

fours
singles

fours

lead
lead
lead
lead
lead
lead

third
second
second
second

second

lead
lead
skip
lead
skip
skip
skip
skip
lead
lead

lead
second
second
second

lead
second
second

second

lead

second

third

second

lead
lead

third

E.Taylor
C.Thorn

Sean Van Taarling

K.Walker

Justin Webster

Keith White

Brett Wilkie

A.Wilson

Jak Wilson

Rodney Wilson

N. Wraight
Tim Wright
B. Yates

J.Yates

1972

1973

2012
2013
2015

2003

2013
2015
2016
2019

1986
1987
1993

1988
1992

1979

2012
2013
2016

1990
2008
2009
2010

1997

2007

1972

1977
1978
1979
1981
1985
1986
1987
1988

r/lup
r/lup

r/lup
3rd
r/lup

won

r/lup
rlup
r/lup
won

won
won
rlup

rlup
won

r/lup

won
3rd
r/lup

won
rlup
won
rlup

rlup
rlup
won

rlup
won
rlup
rlup
rlup
won
r/lup
rlup

pairs
mix pairs

triples
pairs
fours

pairs

fours
mix fours

fours

triples

fours
fours
mix fours

jun singles
triples

mix fours

jun singles
jun singles
fours

triples
mix pairs
mix pairs

singles

jun singles
jun singles
fours

triples
triples
triples
pairs
pairs
pairs
pairs
triples

lead
skip

lead
lead
skip

lead

third

skip
second

lead

second
second
third

second

third

lead

lead
skip
skip

third

second
second
second
lead
lead
lead
lead
second



Glenys Yates

J. Yates

Brenda Young
(Steer)

1989
1993

1970

1980
1981
1987
1988
1992
1996
1997
2003
2023

r/lup
r/lup

r/lup

won
won
won
won
won
won
r/up
r/lup
3rd

mix fours
fours

fours

jun singles
jun singles
mix fours
mix fours
singles
singles
pairs
pairs
mix pairs

lead
second

skip

lead
lead

skip
skip
lead

Kelvin Yates

Bryce Young

1984
1990
1992

2009
2010
2011
2014

won
rlup
won

won

won

won
3rd

fours
triples
triples

junior singles

junior singles

junior singles
triples

lead
lead
lead

lead



